   JJP SERIES – DETECTOR SWITCHES
 2331331-1 Rev A
 06/2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.

• Measurement instrumentations.
Circuit
How To Order
   JJP SERIES – DETECTOR SWITCHES
 2331331-1 Rev A
 06/2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone
or live chat, go to:
Diagrams
PN List
Smart PN Orientation Grounding Mounting Height Circuit
Guiding
Post
Cover Plating Packaging MOQ TE PN
JJPH0US830NOPPRLO
Horizontal
(Push)
Ungrounded Snap-In 8.30mm NO Post Plastic Silver Tray 1,600 2331331-1
   JJP SERIES – DETECTOR SWITCHES
 2331331-1 Rev A
 06/2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone
or live chat, go to:
 1. Style
͞Detector “witches͟ are mainly used as signal switches of electric devices, with the general
requirements of mechanical and electrical characteristic.
1.1 Operating Temperature Range: -10℃ to 60℃
1.2 Storage Temperature Range: -30℃ to 80℃
1.3 The shelf life of product is within 6 months.
2. Current Range: 100mA, 5VDC
3. Type of Actuation: Auto Return
4. Test Sequence:
 Item Description Test Conditions Requirements
Appearance 1